
Hunter In Hand  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

No one with 3 shows

203 Tara Plantara Prima Magna Regina 7 1 7



Lead Line- 7 yrs & under   

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October      

No one with 3 shows

214 Sofia Simonetti Torre De Lune 40 2 19 21

147 Gala Suvorova Applejack 38 2 17 21

138 Violet Yam Legally Blonde 19 1 19

207 Emilia Renaghan Copper 19 1 19



Pre Short Stirrup and Short Stirrup Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

127 Anastasia Crofts Ben 107 7 19 16 13 16 15 16 12

124 Veda Foddrill Miss Madison 101 7 10 11 21 11 21 21 6

148 Stella Rohm Finnick 74 7 14 10 8 9 10 19 4

143 Emerson Coon Missy 41 6 1 10 7 8 3 12

169 Alexa Easterbrook Sadie 37 6 7 1 9 7 13 0

187 Kylie Easterbrook Barnes 23 2 13 10

234 Abigail Nolan Ginger 21 1 21

177 Winnie Storr Perlee Blue 19 2 7 12

213 Charlize Pirkl-Williams Rupert 18 2 11 7

168 Aniston Vannoy Lola 12 1 12

139 Leila Iqbal AppleJack 12 1 12

180 Lena Fowler Peanut 9 1 9

210 Allison Heard Time To Tango 9 1 9

218 Brenna Traves Rockin Robin 9 1 9

217 Claudia Beck Lola 8 1 8

208 Adaline Renaghan Copper 8 1 8

142 Kyveli Fragkouli Huey 7 2 4 3

137 Sophie Yam Naponyeon 6 1 6

209 Grace Payne Time To Tango 2 1 2

223 Eliana Vucelich Tiredalma 2 1 2



Pre- Short Stirrup Hunter   

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

No one with 3 shows

177 Winnie Storr Perlee Blue 40 2 21 19

209 Grace Payne Time To Tango 26 2 14 12

171 Catherine Girellini Tiredalma 21 1 21

137 Sophie Yam Naponyeon 19 1 19

154 Winnie Storr AppleJack 17 1 17

223 Eliana Vucelich Tiredalma 17 1 17



Short Stirrup Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

148 Stella Rohm Finnick 107 7 13 15 11 19 17 19 13

127 Anastasia Crofts Ben 84 7 12 13 18 7 8 14 12

143 Emerson Coon Missy 57 6 4 14 16 12 6 5

224 Veda Foddrill Classy 55 6 14 11 5 14 6 5

133 Mary Rollins Barnes 47 5 5   9 13 11 9

155 Madelyn Taylor Blondie 20 3 4 10 6

234 Abigail Nolan Ginger 19 1 19

191 Kylie Easterbrook Madison 16 2 4 12

171 Catherine Girellini Tiredalma 16 2 10 6

129 Leila Iqbal Applejack 12 1 12

177 Winnie Storr Perlee Blue 9 1 9

134 Winnie Storr Naponyeon 6 1 6

180 Lena Fowler Peanut 5 1 5

208 Adaline Renaghan Copper 1 1 1

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The Right 0 1 0

218 Brenna Traves Rockin Robin 0 1 0



Open Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

108 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 87 7 7 14 7 21 14 18 6

152 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 71 5 17 15 3 15 21

160 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 64 4 15 11 17 21

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The Right 51 7 11 12 5 9 11 3 0

141 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 44 5 8 4 15 9 8

155 Madelyn Taylor Blondie 31 6 0 4 15 7 1 4 0

182 Allison White London 26 3 16 6 4

162 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 14 4 1 4 7 2

232 Sara Tucker Magic Warlock 13 1 13

185 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 10 1 10

233 Lilly Chittenden Taylor 9 1 9

200 Katelynn Lepard Gideon 8 1 8

211 Maggie Hanneman Dear Fellow Traveler 8 1 8

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 6 1 6

144 Shelby Lukes Its A Lil RockNRoll 4 1 4

188 Maggie Hanneman Tiredalma 3 1 3

201 Isabella Blair Take A Chance 3 1 3

219 Brenna Traves Boston Bar Zip 3 1 3

173 Julie Biernacki You Dont Know Jack 3 1 3

215 Emily Easterbrook Barnes 3 2 1 2

170 Cara Grahn Huey 2 1 2

246 Judy Davis Noble 1 2 1 0

236 Nicholas Espana Soldier 1 1 1

222 Maggie Hanneman Zee Cour De La Mare 0 1 0

139 Cora Baker Abhar 0 1 0

212 Mackenzie Rohm Ben 0 1 0



Open Hunter     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

108 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 106 7 11 21 9 16 12 21 16

152 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 65 5 16 10 7 11 21

173 Julie Biernacki You Dont Know Jack 57 6 4 13 10 14 5 11

135 Penelope Glasser Elliewoods Duchess Fergie 49 3 16 19 14

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The RIght 46 6 11 9 11 9 2 4

211 Maggie Hanneman Dear Fellow Traveller 37 3 10 14 13

231 Judy Davis Finnick 19 2 13 6

189 Ellen Clark There's An App For That 14 2 9 5

185 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 11 1 11

212 Mackenzie Rohm Ben 5 1 5

190 Linsey Hernandez Roll The Dice 3 1 3

215 Emily Easterbrook Barnes 3 2 1 2

144 Shelby Lukes Its A Lil RockNRoll 2 1 2

129 Leila Iqbal Applejack 1 1 1

133 Mary Rollins Barnes 1 1 1

153 Lena Fowler LoverBoy 1 1 1

139 Cora Baker Abhar 0 1 0



Jack Benny     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

162 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 72 4 19 19 19 15

107 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer My Boyfriend 51 3 17 17 17

232 Sara Tucker Magic Warlock 21 1 21



Novice Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

152 Gia Rugerio Too Good To Be True 73 5 19 12 13 8 21

155 Madelyn Taylor Blondie 59 7 11 8 16 9 1 11 3

141 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 52 6 7 5 8 11 18 3

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 52 6 0 8 17 13 3 11

133 Mary Rollins Barnes 31 5 7 10 5 5 4

182 Allison White London 28 3 9 0 19

200 Katelynn Lepard Gideon 22 3 4 9 9

Tie for 3rd

146 Sofia UpChurch Finnick 17 2 5 12

179 Penelope Glasser Abhar 16 1 16

233 Lilly Chittenden Taylor 12 1 12

206 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Bean 12 1 12

219 Brenna Traves Boston Bar Zip 12 1 12

205 Kiara Hardin Justine The Bean 11 1 11

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The Right 11 2 9 2

167 Ava Miller Huey 9 1 9

246 Judy Davis Noble 8 1 8

190 Linsey Hernandez Roll The Dice 8 1 8

127 Anastasia Crofts Ben 6 1 6

186 Sabrina Correole Lola 5 2 3 2

236 Nicholas Espana Soldier 5 1 5

173 Julie Biernacki You Dont Know Jack 4 2 2 2

201 Isabella Blair Take A Chance 3 1 3

171 Catherine Girellini Tiredalma 3 2 2 1

229 Dhruvi Patel Time To Tango 3 1 3

222 Maggie Hanneman Zee Cour De La Mare 1 1 1

139 Cora Baker Abhar 1 1 1

234 Abigail Nolan Ginger 1 1 1

197 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer It's All Louis Vuitton 0 1 0

143 Emerson Coon Missy 0 1 0



Novice Rider    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 84 6 11 16 17 9 16 15

153 Lena Fowler LoverBoy 76 6 17 10 0 21 11 17

211 Maggie Hanneman Dear Fellow Traveler 74 5 21 10 12 17 14

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The Right 25 4 7 13 1 4

146 Sofia UpChurch Finnick 33 2 16 17

141 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 27 2 14 13

189 Ellen Clark There's An App For That 14 2 9 5

205 Kiara Hardin Justine The Bean 11 1 11

206 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Bean 9 1 9

171 Catherine Girellini Tiredalma 6 1

188 Maggie Hanneman Tiredalma 3 1 3 6

201 Isabella Blair Take A Chance 3 1 3

236 Nicholas Espana Soldier 3 1 3



Novice Horse    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

200 Katelynn Lepard Gideon 96 7 16 18 4 7 21 17 13

173 Julie Biernacki You Dont Know Jack 80 6 9 14 17 14 16 10

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 79 5 11 19 15 15 19

155 Madelyn Taylor Blondie 36 4 10 14 5 7

156 Emily DeWind Virginia Fib 19 1 19

184 Madeline Radosevic Abhar 17 1 17

233 Lilly Chittenden Taylor 15 1 15

190 Linsey Hernandez Roll The Dice 7 1 7

144 Shelby Lukes Its A Lil RockNRoll 4 1 4



Child Adult Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

220 Katelynn Lepard Finnick 75 7 7 15 5 17 11 10 10

155 Madelyn Taylor Blondie 69 7 1 10 12 19 10 3 14

160 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 62 4 7 18 21 16

135 Penelope Glasser Elliewoods Duchess Fergie 49 4 11 12 15 11

153 Lena Fowler LoverBoy 48 6 4 6 0 15 11 12

152 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 47 3 11 15 21

162 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 13 3 0 6 7

172 Jessica Nelson Taking A Chance 30 2 14 16

136 Morgan Kopecky Legally Blonde 15 1 15

197 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Its All Louis Vuitton 6 1 6

156 Emily DeWind Virginia Fib 5 1 5

141 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 3 1  3

199 Mallory Barnett Sky's The Limit 2 1  2

157 Myelle Thomas Second Star To The Right 0 1  0



Childrens Equitation  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

200 Katelynn Lepard Gideon 21 3 7 7 7

185 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 12 2 7 5

199 Mallory Barnett Sky's The Limit 11 2 7 4

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 7 1 7

Adult Equitation

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

160 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 26 4 7 5 7 7

162 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 9 3 0 4 5

172 Jessica Nelson Taking A Chance 14 2 7 7



Childrens Hunter  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

135 Penelope Glasser Elliewoods Duchess Fergie 78 4 21 17 21 19

153 Lena Fowler LoverBoy 74 6 12 9 0 21 15 17

185 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 46 3  18 21 7

136 Morgan Kopecky Legally Blonde 15 1 15

205 Kiara Hardin Justine The Bean 13 1 13

206 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Bean 13 1 13



Adult Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

160 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 84 4 21 21 21 21

162 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 32 3 15 12 5

172 Jessica Nelson Taking A Chance 15 1 15



Working Hunter    


